
RUN 
No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (Inc.) 

North Island Championship 2023 
EVENT IV - STRAIGHT HUNT 

DateJOSJo2 Judge -Scott McRay 

COMPETITOR 

Law Rachel 

Fannin Donald 
Baker Chris 

Pinfold Henry 
Tisdall Boyd 
Manson Tom 

Prebble Morris 
Osborne Steven 

McFetridge Peter 
Hutchinson Hannah 

Kirkland Brett 

Howell Ricc 
Irwin Allen 

Scragg Rebecca 
Law Steve 

Ingles Howard 
Bain Cam 

Clarke lan 

Chrystal Lana 
Gaddum Henry 

Gaustad Brandon 

Brennan Josh 

McHardy Brad 

Watt Lou 

Spence Gus 

Mead James 

Ellison Jake 

Bishop Brendon 

Wilson Jim 

Murphy Barry 

Murphy Matt 
Howell Ricc 

DOG 

Miss 

Cub 

Bell 

Lou 

Gee 

Malt 

Anne 

Tahi 

Hope 
Boy 
Tug 
Fuse 

Joss 

Fred 

Roo 

Brooke 

Django 
Ash 

Belle 

Tazz 

Rip 
Rock 

Trix 

lzzy 
Brin 

Maia 

Doza 

Fred 

Mace 

Emma 

Hugh 
Bronc 

TOTAL PLACE 

q4.5 

33 

70 

5.5 

4 
48 
q35 

3a 

53 

44 

44 



RUN 
No. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

North Island Championship 2023 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (Inc.) 

EVENT IV - STRAIGHT HUNT 

Date l+O2|âL.OIZ Judge -Scott McRay 

COMPETITOR 

Anderson Greg 

McMurray Matthew 
McNeill Stuart 

Smith Fergus 
Edginton Leo 

Harvey Tamsin 

Shaw Samantha 

Strong Barney 
Devlin Mike 

Hunter Tim 

Kereopa Jessee 

Metherell Greg 
Wilson Brian 

Child Murray 

Rowley Mitchell 
Child Neville 

Parkinson Bruce 

Mclntyre Jo 
Clark Matt 

Yearbury Maurice 
Evans Neil 

Scragg Rebecca 
Shrubshall Jamie 

Mclntyre Connor 

Sheild George 
Hemopo James 

Kidd Peter 

Smailes Jonathan 

Jecentho Leo 

Scragg David 

Smillie Russell 

Stuart Dave 

DOG 

Gus 

Kate 

Stock 

Chompy 
Sheildzy 
Simbal 

Rogue 
Bella 

Jae 

Kruze 

Dodge 
Blast 

Ned 

Chase 

Rum 

Gus 

Holly 
Sam 

Ranger 
Sledge 

Spice 
Ted 

Rusty 
Maisie 

Molly 
Abbo 

Jude 

Havoc 

Chev 

Kate 

Cruise 

Jade 

TOTAL 

3-5 
45 

42 

933 

44 
3 

84 
qu5 

89 

445 

14 

PLACE 



RUN 
No. 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (Inc.) 

North Island Championship 2023 
EVENT IV -STRAIGHT HUNT 

Date O/O5o Judge -Scott McRay 

COMPETITOR 

"......s*., 

Church Merv 

Edginton Leo 

Pullen Roy 
Robertson Nelda 
Shaw Samantha 

Holnes Daug 
Hindmarsh Henry 

Thompson Hamish 

McHardy Brad 
Scragg David 

Jensen Bryce 
Tweed Steph 
Stuart Dave 

Mathews Brent 

Bridge Ruie 

Jonn Bryce 
McFarlane James 

Bielski Brad 

Dickison Brian 

Jury Dan 
Parkinson Hamish 

Chrystal Clark 
Beckett Alastair 

Yearbury Maurice 
Kirkpatrick Alex 

Lindsy Wink 
Law Steve 

Fairweather Tony 
Hemopo James 

Sheild David 

hnchey Bill 
Clark Matt 

DOG 

Pearl 

Deano 

Wag 
Claude 

Lottie 

Lae 
Prudence 

Jed 

May 
Chook 

Jane 

Lou 

Jazz 

Quid 

Flash 

SunneR 
Pearl 

Joop 
Radna 

Chrystal 
Force 

Jude 

Reese 

Troy 

Bell 

Gace 
Burn 

Stern 

Kahn 

Troop 

Malt 
Syd 

TOTAL 

465 

18 

965 
2 

58 

85 

5 
5.5 

q675 

88 

|93.5 

32 

PLACE 



RUN 
No. 

97 

98 

99 

100 

t0t 

North Island Championship 2023 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

17 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (Inc.) 

Date. 

EVENT IV - STRAIGHT HUNT 

COMPETITOR 

Bayliss Colin 
Littleworth Shaun 

Park Liam 

Mooney2ach Dickie Graeme 
Drake Gavin 

Hodgson Daniel 
Duffy Mark 

Peek Russell 

Irwin Allen 

Havord Dwayne 
Prebble Morris 

O'Shea Kevin 

Manson Tom 
Weeks Ben 

Thompson Hamish 
Pinfold Henry 
Sheild George 

Macpherson Tim 
Howell Ricc 

Murphy Matt 
Paterson Ken 

Cotney Riley 
Church Merv 

Clark Matt 

Hughes Rhys 
Johns Craig 
Rika Taylor 
Law Rachel 

Bielski Brad 

Ridge Lyall 

OJudge - Scott McRay 

DOG 

Tahi 

Torque 
Ollie 

Mona 
Treble 

Short 

Meisie 

Tomb 

Waka 

Laurie 

Chuck 

Crumb 

Moe 

Ruay 
Chief 

Jade 

Brew 

Ali 

Noise 

Bel 

Kate 

Rave 

Po 

|race 
Storm 

Trip 
Butch 

Clay 

Wag 

Boy 
Juno 

Marco 

TOTAL PLACE 

98.5| | st 
83 

3 

43-5 

475 

3 

34 
76 

98.5and 

S 

95 



RUN 
No. 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

North Island Championship 2023 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

446 

147 

448 

449 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (lnc.) 

160 

EVENT IV - STRAIGHT HUNT 

Date O2ros Judge -Scott McRay 

COMPETITOR 

Plaisted Grant 

martin Paul 
Thompson Roddy 

Walter 
Bridge Ruie 

Kereopa Jessee 

Lilenath Shaun 
Pearson Craig 
Drake Gavin 

-Cirystal Clark 
Marsh-Goudie Taran 

mvy Dan 
Tweed Steph 
Alford James 
Manson Tom 

Burke Paddy 
Parkinson Hamish 

BlackBey Jack 
Pullen Roy 

Hemope-James 
Chitd Stuart 

Keleopa Chis 
West Grant 

Bishop Loyd 
Scragg David 
Loffler Brett 

Edginton Leo 
Bayliss Colin 
Walker Peter 

Hutchinson Hannah 

Littleworth Shaun 

DOG 

Coke 

Tagh 
Doug 
Joss 

Cash 

Dougie 

Rouge Wilma 

Swag 
Duke 

Burt 

LA 
Fault 

Thomas 

Buck 

Murphy 
Grit 

May 
Paws 

Frankie 
Tucker 

TaRa 
Cassie 

Cobba 

Jane 

Bruce 

Bert 

Ammo 

Cooper 
Sparkles 

Ralph 

Nc 

TOTAL PLACE 

4 

98Brd 
32 

B4 
48 

5 

41 

Peter 



RUN 
No. 

161 

162 

North Island Championship 2023 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (Inc.) 

192 

EVENT IV - STRAIGHT HUNT 

Dateo3.sB Judge -Scott McRay 

COMPETITOR 

Falkner Wayne 
Baker Tiffany 
Gallien Rob 

Scragg David 
Orr Rick 

Parkinson Bruce 

Macdenad Dan 
Smith Graeme 

McNab Andy 

taugh Danie 
Metherell Greg 
Church Mery 

Prebble Harry 
Shaw Chris 

Edginton Leo 

Mcintosh Tom 

Hindmarsh Henry 
Scragg Rebecca 

Galey-Joh 

Mallalieu Trist 
Broughton Dan 

Comins Tony 
Magee Grant 

Scragg David 

tealey lan 
Hughes Rhys 
Jones Dawn 

Adams George 

Edginton Leo 

Tuigley Angus 
Hawkins Rocký 
Savage Andrew 

DOG 

Day 

Brooke 

Shield 

Jake 

Brad 

Range 
Bree 

Rubble 

Kahn 

Chime 
Kase 

Plug 
Cribb 

Dixie 

Robert 

Rubble 

Crim 

Tom 
Mavis 

Dain 
Louie 

BJ 

Belle 

Flow 

Tomps Thump 
Bess 

Judd 

Skye 

Gouse 
Box 

Ruby 

TOTAL PLACE 

3 

65 

45 

4b15 

q45 
6.5 
43 

36 

T65 
70 



North Island Championship 2023 

RUN 
No. 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (lnc.) 

208 

EVENT IV - STRAIGHT HUNT 

DateO3oS./ 22 Judge -Scott McRay 

COMPETITOR 

Thompson Roddy 
Law Steve 

Baker Chris 

Winiata-Dunster Stephen 
Chrystal Clark 

Lower Alan 

Bain Cam 

Thompson Hamish 

White Geoff 

Sheild George 
McHardy Brad 

Bennett Roger 

Edginton Leo 

Noble-Campbell James 

Gallien Dylan 

Broughton Dan 
aoBishap Berdo 

Shrbsellmie 
a2 spence Angus 

Btes hane 
Bishep Brerda 
tensan Bidget 

a1tllins Dermt 
a18 stellkee stuart 

Rowde 

22mectherson Tim 
aa3 todqson Daniel 
924 Smnth ferus 

DOG 

Tone 

Dusty 

Daz 

Bo 

Renegade 
Queen 

Hercules 

Bil 
Chime 

Chev 

Smoke 

June 

Ben 

Bully 
Cash 

Troop 

Base 
Gemma 

Bess 

Coopek 

Bogie 
Ted 

manle 

Bi 
aoud 

Del 
Gus 

Rnch 
NpC 

TOTAL PLACE 

46-5 

54 

65 

23 

47 

|45 
44 



NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (Inc.) 

North lsland Championship 2023 

RUN 
No. 

EVENT IV- STRAIGHT HUNT 

Date |OS12o Judge -Scott McRay 

COMPETITOR 

AS mall vaeme 

Cagstal Lana 

D0G 

Tune 
Kaa 

TOTAL PLACE 



RUN 
No. 

4 

NEW ZEALAND SHEEP DOG TRIAL ASSOCIATION (Inc.) 

North Island Championship 2023 
Date..Ot.J.Oo23 Judge - Scott McRag 

EVENT IV - STRAIGHT HUNT 

COMPETITOR 

3 Favk 

Rika 

Liam 
Blenan 
Manson Tom 

KereoaJ<see 

DOG 

tault 
Olie 
Rock 
Chief 

Daugie 

TOTAL PLACE 

35 7 

q55 4t 
q65 Qnd 

1525 
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